Administrative Salary Placement Schedule 2022-2023

Current Base
Position
Assistant Principal
Administrative Intern (11 months)
Adult, Technical
Blended Academy
Elementary, Middle
Combination (K-8)
High

Coordinator
Assessment
Behavior Intervention and Support
ESE Programs and Compliance
Mental Health Services
SEDNET
STEAM
Virtual Education Program
Workforce Education Programs
Federal Programs
Continuous Improvement
Literacy & Language Arts
Math & Science
Public Information Outreach and

Family and Community Outreach Officer

Principal
Blended Academy
Adult, Technical
Elementary, Middle
Combination (K-8)
High

Director
Community Schools
Continuous Improvement
Human Resources
Labor Relations & Compliance
Risk Management
Workforce Education
Deputy Director of Exceptional
In-Service & Instructional Technology

Salary

$ 65,220
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60,002
65,220
65,220
65,220
71,742
75,003

78,264
78,264
78,264
78,264
78,264
78,264
78,264
78,264
78,264
81,525
81,525
81,525
81,525

84,786
84,786
84,786
91,308
97,830

91,308
91,308
91,308
91,308
91,308
91,308
94,569
94,569

Index

1.00

0.92
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.10
1.15

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.30
1.30
1.30
1.40
1.50

1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.45
1.45



Administrative Salary Placement Schedule 2022-2023

Position.
Pre-Kindergarten
Student Services
Federal Programs
Elementary School Education
Exceptional Student Education
Middle School Education
High School Education
Planning and Siting
School Safety

Assistant Superintendent
Administrative Services
Curriculum & Instruction
Finance
Human Resources
Information Technology Services

Salary
S 94,569

S 94,569
S 94,569
$ 101,091
$ 101,091
$ 101,091
$ 101,091
$ 101,091
$ 101,091

$ 110,874
$ 110,874
$ 110,874
$ 110,874
$ 110,874

Index
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55

1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70

Administrative salary increases will be determined by the Superintendent of Schools.

All administrators receiving an overall annual evaluation of Highly Effective or

Effective will receive an increase. Administrators who receive Needs Improvement or
Unsatisfactory on their annual overall evaluation will not receive an annual increase.

Administrative salary increases will be awarded in a manner consistent with the

negotiated increase for instructional employees and be retroactively applied to the

beginning of the fiscal year. For 22-23, existing administrators will receive the
greater of the new base or a 4.33% increase to their existing salary which is
consistent with the increase for instructional employees.



