Administrative Salary Placement Schedule 2022-2023

<i>,</i>	Salary	Index
Current Base	65,220	<u>1.00</u>
Position		
Assistant Principal		
Administrative Intern (11 months)	\$ 60,002	0.92
Adult, Technical	\$ 65,220	1.00
Blended Academy	\$ 65,220	1.00
Elementary, Middle	\$ 65,220	1.00
Combination (K-8)	\$ 71,742	1.10
High	\$ 75,003	1.15
Coordinator		
Assessment	\$ 78,264	1.20
Behavior Intervention and Support	\$ 78,264	1.20
ESE Programs and Compliance	\$ 78,264	1.20
Mental Health Services	\$ 78,264	1.20
SEDNET	\$ 78,264	1.20
STEAM	\$ 78,264	1.20
Virtual Education Program	\$ 78,264	1.20
Workforce Education Programs	\$ 78,264	1.20
Federal Programs	\$ 78,264	1.20
Continuous Improvement	\$ 81,525	1.25
Literacy & Language Arts	\$ 81,525	1.25
Math & Science	\$ 81,525	1.25
Public Information Outreach and	\$ 81,525	1.25
Family and Community Outreach Officer		
Principal		
Blended Academy	\$ 84,786	1.30
Adult, Technical	84,786	1.30
Elementary, Middle	\$ 84,786	1.30
Combination (K-8)	\$ 91,308	1.40
High	\$ 97,830	1.50
<u>Director</u>		
Community Schools	\$ 91,308	1.40
Continuous Improvement	\$ 91,308	1.40
Human Resources	\$ 91,308	1.40
Labor Relations & Compliance	\$ 91,308	1.40
Risk Management	\$ 91,308	1.40
Workforce Education	\$ 91,308	1.40
Deputy Director of Exceptional	\$ 94,569	1.45
In-Service & Instructional Technology	\$ 94,569	1.45

Administrative Salary Placement Schedule 2022-2023

Position	<u>Salary</u>	Index
Pre-Kindergarten	\$ 94,569	1.45
Student Services	\$ 94,569	1.45
Federal Programs	\$ 94,569	1.45
Elementary School Education	\$ 101,091	1.55
Exceptional Student Education	\$ 101,091	1.55
Middle School Education	\$ 101,091	1.55
High School Education	\$ 101,091	1.55
Planning and Siting	\$ 101,091	1.55
School Safety	\$ 101,091	1.55
Assistant Superintendent		
Administrative Services	\$ 110,874	1.70
Curriculum & Instruction	\$ 110,874	1.70
Finance	\$ 110,874	1.70
Human Resources	\$ 110,874	1.70
Information Technology Services	\$ 110,874	1.70

Administrative salary increases will be determined by the Superintendent of Schools. All administrators receiving an overall annual evaluation of Highly Effective or Effective will receive an increase. Administrators who receive Needs Improvement or Unsatisfactory on their annual overall evaluation will not receive an annual increase.

Administrative salary increases will be awarded in a manner consistent with the negotiated increase for instructional employees and be retroactively applied to the beginning of the fiscal year. For 22-23, existing administrators will receive the greater of the new base or a 4.33% increase to their existing salary which is consistent with the increase for instructional employees.